DRAFT WISCONSIN WATERWAYS COMMISSION RATING/RANKING LIST
Feb 10, 2015
Rib Mountain Municipal Bldg
INLAND . Wausau, WI
Development Projects
—
QD
g % % S ;E TOTAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
3 ) Q
8 REQ'D g\prv PROJECT i SPONSOR g' COUNTY WATERBODY (31) PROJECT COSsT/ SEG FUNDS FUNDS Total Approve
g ® SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED
1 50% 50% Chute Pond Par Y Oconto County NE Oconto  Chute Pond 21 $ 85,000 $42,500 $42,500 $42,500
2 50% 50% Sea Lion Lk Lar Y Florence County NO  Florence Sea Lion Lake 18 $ 92,634 $46,317 $46,317 $46,317
3 AMEND £ 50% Lake Launch AN Y Wheatland, Twn SE  Kenosha Lilly Lake 17 $108,000 $24,975 $24,975 $24,975
4 AMEND ¢ 50% Lake Launch AN Y Salem, Twn of SE Kenosha Camp Lake 17 $ 138,900 $25,000 $34,924 $34,924
5 50% 50% Eagle Point Lan N Cumberland, Cit NO Barron Beaver Dam Lk 16 $ 23,770 $11,885 $11,885 $11,885
0
Develop Sub Total | $150,677| $0| $160,601] $160,601
Harvesting Equipment $160,601
—
@ py)
% 5 3 TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
REQ'D S g' TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS FUNDS
PROJECT py SPONSOR COUNTY WATERBODY (32) COST SHARE APPROVED APPROVED Total Approve
6 50% Harvesting Equipment Little Cedar Lk P SE Little Cedar Lake 23 $151,250 $75,625 $75,625 $75,625
7 50% Rebuild Harvester and add € Tri-Lakes Mgmt IWC Adams  Arrowhead, Sherw« 18 $37,010 $18,505 $18,505 $18,505
8 50% 1 Shore Convey N Pigeon Lk P & RNE Waupaca Pigeon Lake 18 $33,750 $16,875 $16,875 $16,875
Harvester Sub Total $111,005 $111,005 $111,005
Total Inland $261,682 $0 $271,606 $271,606|
Balance ($109,415)
N Py
% 5 3 TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
REQ'D S g' TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS FUNDS
PROJECT py SPONSOR WATERBODY (31) COST SHARE APPROVED APPROVED Total Approve
9 AMEND  50% Harbor Pk Seawall AMENDN Two Rivers, City NE Lake Michigan 18 $1,025,037 $565,000 $512,519 $512,519
# AMEND  43% Washburn Improvements RE Washburn, City (NO Bayfield Lake Superior 0 $706,849 ($128,058) ($128,058)
$0
$0
$0
Develop Sub Total | $565,000] $0] $384,461]  $384,461
Feasibility Sub Total $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Great Lakes $565,000 $0 $384,461 $384,461

Balance

$79,746




Inland Available

Great Lakes Avalil
Discretionary Available
Previous SEG Funds
Previous STEW Funds

$152,267

$644,746

$585,118

$6,090

$0

$1,388,220

Total Great Lakes

balance
Total Inland Lakes

balance
Grand Total
Amt Available

$565,000 $0 $384,461 $384,461
$260,285

$261,682 $0 $271,606 $271,606
-$119,339

$826,682 $0 $656,067 $656,067
$1,382,130 $6,090 $732,154




